
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-12-2025 14:03

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/zawor-elektromagnetyczny-ecas-man-mb-neoplan-37540421200-p-1657.html

  

ZAWOR
ELEKTROMAGNETYCZNY
ECAS MAN, MB, NEOPLAN
, 37540421200
Cena brutto 1 129,00 zł

Cena netto 917,89 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy 37540421200

Producent ZAMIENNIK WYSOKIEJ JAKOŚCI

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 0003276525
 10140400
 102140400
 1021404000
 11016530
 1518108
 3.72027
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